Absolute,
Economical Filtration
with Pleated
Microfibreglass
Cartridges
Parker’s Fulflo® Glass-MateTM
Cartridges offer an economical choice
for absolute-rated efficiency, high

FDA Polyester hot melt
60oC at 2.4 bar
4.8 bar at 24oC
G
304 Stainless Steel
Polyester (netting)
304 Stainless Steel (DOE Only)
FDA white Urethane hot melt
135oC at 2.4 bar
5.1 bar at 135oC
Materials of Construction
Borosilicateglass fibre with acrylic binder
Spunbonded Polyester, laminated on the downstream side
Maximum Recommended Operating Conditions
PMG004		  0.45	 0.3	 <0.1	 <0.1	 <0.1
PMG010		  1.0	 0.6	 0.2	 <0.1	 <0.1
PMG020		  2.0	 1.2	 0.4	 0.2	 0.1
PMG030		  3.0	 1.8	 0.6	 0.3	 0.2
PMG050		  5.0	 3.0	 1.3	 0.5	 0.4
PMG100		  10	 7.0	 3.5	 1.6	 1.2
PMG200		  20	 16	 8.0	 4.0	 2.5
PMG400		  40	 32	 20	 11	 8.0
Cartridge Code		  99.98%	 99.9%	 99%                95%                90%
1 - More options available, please consult with manufacturing
2 - O-Rings Only
* - Trademark of E.I. duPont de Nemours & Co.